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Location Name Weight Pull Mill Race Wall Climb Belayer Email

Arizona

DJ Jones KOOJONES12@gmail.com

California

Mike Apaga ma05256@gmail.com
Oliver Dela Cruz dungeonkennel5150@yahoo.com

Colorado

Adam Torrez A.torrez17@gmail.com

Dominique Crespo dominquecrespo@gmail.com
Trinity St. Clair trinitystclair02@gmail.com

Florida

Jonathan Trejo Jonathantrejo90@hotmail.com

Kansas

Brian Hosfelt hosfeltab@yahoo.com

Melinda Hosfelt hosfeltab@yahoo.com
Kalen Mace Kmacehd@icloud.com

Maine

Danielle Cyr Dlynne1123@yahoo.com

Maryland

Emmanuel Hunter Efaxio@yahoo.com

John Martin dtailng4u@msn.com
Erica Noseworthy ericasinsky@gmail.com

Missouri

Angela Burton Floraldesignsbyangela@gmail.com

Mississippi

Joanie Albro toressapits@yahoo.com

Gary Hilton garyhilton76@gmail.com
Laurie Hilton lauriejhilton@gmail.com

Montana

Brittany Speakman bspeakman3590@gmail.com

Nevada

Lynn Stimpel isissaxon@hotmail.com

New York

Steve Albro albrosteve@yahoo.com

Ohio

Alisha Graham presas@toledopresas.com
Jessica Huffmaster AtlasCanineConditioning@gmail.com

Oklahoma

James Stevenson jamesstevensonnn@yahoo.com

Oregon

Stephanie Lamp highdesertsportingdogs@gmail.com

Tennessee

John Maynard Circlemkennels@gmail.com
Joshua Wilson Lucky13gsxr@gmail.com

Texas

Pamela Cravets apbtme2@gmail.com

W. Clay Fonvielle clay@teamnofear.biz

Karen Pearce catahoulakrazy@gmail.com

Leaann Smith eno.nani@gmail.com
Ron Smith eno.nani@gmail.com

Utah

Judd Munns juddandheather_munns@live.com
Aaron Wise aaronwise14@gmail.com

Washington

Meghan Cochran catfishpullers@gmail.com

Tim Cochran catfishpullers@gmail.com

Shane Goin Shanetraining@gmail.com

Perry Parks pigsandcorn@gmail.com
Dan Riddle Danielriddle1982@gmail.com

Wisconsin

Todd Thurber todd@comesitstayplay.com
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Location Name Weight Pull Mill Race Wall Climb Belayer Email

Canada

Carla Bennett islandpitbull@gmail.com

Pam Clarke Lilnastykennels@gmail.com

Ryan Derry ryan_derry@hotmail.com

Alyssa Duke puritybulls@gmail.com

Stacy Mangat donmangat@gmail.com

Anissa Shotbolt anissashotbolt@live.com
Whitney Weston saskpits22@hotmail.com

Mexico

Daniel De La Cruz dannieldaniel_2@hotmail.com

Jose Luis Martinez Olivera serviciosmedicosveterinarios@gmail.com
Carlos Alberto Miramontes Sanchez carlos.miramontes86@gmail.com
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